
Planet PLANET PoE Media Converter, Single-mode

FTP-802S15
EAN 4711213688270

PLANET Fast Ethernet PoE Media Converter, SM SC Connector,
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX

Convertisseur fibre optique avec PoE (Power over Ethernet) Injector
IEEE 802.3af, 100 Mbps, 10/100Base-TX - 100Base-FX SM (RJ-45 - SC),
alimentation externe

• Utilisation industrielle: Non
• Injecteur PoE: Non

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.53 28.50 13.50 6.50 2,500.87

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.53 28.50 13.50 6.50 2,500.87

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.53 28.50 13.50 6.50 2,500.87

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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